

CS No. : 329/19

Pramod Kr. Vs. Manager & Ors.

14.12.2020

**(Matter is taken up through VC)**

Present : Sh. R.N. Dubey Ld. Counsel for plaintiff  
(through VC).  
Sh. Avnish Ld. Counsel for D-1 and D-2.

At the joint request, put up for purpose already  
fixed on 10.05.2021.

(Vineet Kumar)  
Additional District Judge-01  
SHD/KKD/Delhi/14.12.2020