

CS No. 329/19
Pramod vs. Mahindra

25.08.2022

Present : Sh. Tapan Rajoura Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendants.

Since matter was fixed for arguments on application
u/o 8 A & C Act.

As no one is present on behalf of the defendant,
matter is adjourned.

Matter be listed for arguments on aforesaid
application on 29.10.2022.

(Ramesh Kumar II)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/25.08.2022